@ BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS
OF GREATER SAN DIEGO

CHANGING LIVES.

2025-26 After-School Fee Schedule

Child’s Name: Grade/School:

Please mark the months you anticipate your child attending and please note the Club closures below. Afterschool
service days and fees are subject to change.

Payments must be made in advance on the 25™ of each month. Single day rates are not available.

Annual Membership: $60  Current Member? Y/N Date Paid: Receipt #:

Month 1%t Child Fee | 2" Child Fee Scholarship Scholarship Scholarship Receipt #
15% 30% 50%

August $90 $72 S77 $63 $45

September | $189 $151 S161 $132 $95

October $198 $158 $169 $139 $99

November | $117 $94 $99 $82 $59

December | $135 $108 $115 $94 $68

January $171 $137 S146 $120 $86

February $162 $130 $138 $113 $81

March $180 $144 $126 $126 $90

April S171 $137 $146 $120 $86

May $180 $144 $153 $126 $90

June $36 $29 $31 $25 $18

The Club is CLOSED on the following dates: September 1 (Labor Day), October 6 (Staff Development), November
10 & 11 (Veteran’s Day), November 27-28 (Thanksgiving Break), December 25-January 1 (Winter Break), January 19
(Martin Luther King Jr. Day), February 13 & 16 (Presidents Day), May 25 (Memorial Day), June 5 (Summer Prep).

Parent Acknowledgement: | have chosen the months that my child will be attending the after school program. |

understand that | must pay fees in advance of services. | will communicate any schedule changes or payment
challenges to the Branch Manager in advance of services.

Parent/Guardian Signature Date




